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2 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, May 7, 1997

You Are Reading ...

Call Carol 877-5211

Spectacular treed ravine property EEEPZReli)i] NEW LISTING
In Georgetown’s prestigious park ¥ o
district. Solid oak kitchen, high
ceilings, huge rooms, Gardener's
delight. Call Carol Walraven* to
view.

P

RM218-97

MOBILE HOME

el Spacious winterized mobile home
| situated on 3.2 acres. Location
great for fishing, hunting & snowmo-

{ biling. Year round access. To view

. call Carol Walraven®. RM260-9%

BUILDING LOTS

* Backing onto conservation area. Suitable for home with
walkout basement $79,000.
* 5 minutes to Georgetown, 100 x 400 beautifullytreed
building lot. $122,900.

IDEAL INDUSTRIAL LAND

M1 zoning close to Milton Mall, $119,500.
FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS SAYS I CAN GET

Master Sales Representative
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Mike Adams THE MIKE ADAMS*
istit win, donbyou? | | 100%
What have you got to lose? means SERVICE GUARANTEE . .. BOOK OF HELPFUL
- i One of the reasons my past
877-52 ]_ 1 b“Slness e clients have chosen Me is FREE T}fiﬂl?rg 2ESmEEtEaEn’£S
* * Call About My Mr 100% Semies Gumsater. 137> @ W TS IR G0VMNG MO MOSLUANG T
Ca I'OI“W?II'EVGI'I_“ Ty Guarant(agd Home SOLD ‘o for your $BUCK. He'll send it to you
Sells Homes program today! fﬂf] am committed to your He'll also provide you with an up-to-date
All Enquiries i s el COMPLIMENTARY MARKET EVALUATION
o ' STRICTLY ! GUARANTEEIITI and answer all your real estate
Blue Springs L E CONFIDENTIAL Does your agent give you this questions. CALL MIKE". 877-5211
Realty (Halton) Corp. - I co-operate with kind of guarantee in writing?
e everyone. Call Mike* today to see how
Call Carol 877-5211 this could benefit you. o

TREED COUNTRY

Huge brick bungalow, large L/R, sep. D/R, country kit.,
fin. basement with rec. room and wood stnve etc. Great
| work shop, heated, etc. Ready for you. Great price, call

MII(E tﬂday RM147-97 RM-5064
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Whether ygu are buymg or selllng or fmancmg a mnrtgage Dave
Krause can help!

With 27 years of financial and real estate experience, Dave can
save you time by co-ordinating the purchase or sale of your home
along'with providing financial services information,

You may already qualify for a mortgage and not even know it! I

Call now for more information!
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is an Advertising Product of
The Independent & Free Press

CHARM & CHARACTER

This 4 bedroom stone house with fantas-
tic views in the Hills of Erin has been
completely redone. Oversize workshop.
Set up your own hobby farm on these 13

| G Nl GREAT LOCATION IN
Pubisher GLEN WILLIAMS

IThis spacious home has lots of upgrades.

Steve FQrema" Sharon P Inkn_ey 2 driveways and a home out back for the B8l gorgeous acres. $329,000. Call Mike* for
Advertising Real Estate Advertising kids on .37 acres. Stone fireplace. All this ¥ your appointment to view this must see
Manager 28106 DD, | in a quaint village setting. =~ RM051-97 B property. RM209-97

Carol Hall
Classified Manager - NEED YOUR RESULTS I am applying for the job of
I GUARANTEED? SEIIIng your home.
211 ARMSTRONG AVE., = Resume on request.
GEORGETOWN, ONT. .
| L7G 4X5
873-0301 rax 873-0398 |




